
 

 
 

 

 

STUDY ABROAD INFORMATION SHEET  

2013/2014 
 

Name of Institution University of Warwick 

Vice Chancellor Professor Nigel Thrift 

Website address www.warwick.ac.uk 

University Switchboard Number +44 24 7652 3523 

Accommodation Office 

Warwick Accommodation 
Senate House 
Tel: +44 (0) 24 7652 3772 
Fax: +44 (0) 24 7652  4887 
Email: accommodation@warwick.ac.uk  

INSTITUTIONAL CONTACT DETAILS 

Address 

International Office 
The University of Warwick 
University House, Kirby Corner Road 
COVENTRY, UK 
CV4 8UW 
Fax: +44 24 7652 4337 

Erasmus Institution code UK COVENTR01             [28305-IC-1-UK-ERASMUS-EUCX-1] 

Study Abroad Manager 
Amanda Ashby 
Tel: +44 24 7652 3705 

Study Abroad Co-ordinator  (outgoing_Europe) 
Ben Meering 
Tel: +44 24 76523706 

Study Abroad Co-ordinator (incoming_Europe ) 
Rebecca Larcombe 
Tel: +44 24 76523706 

Term Dates 

2013/2014 
Autumn Term  
Monday 30th September 2013 - Saturday 7th December 2013 
Spring Term  
Monday 6th January 2014 - Saturday 15th March 2014 
Summer Term  
Wednesday 23rd April 2014 - Saturday 28th June 2014 
 
2014/2015 
Autumn Term  
Monday 29 September 2014 – Saturday 6 December 2014 
Spring Term  
Monday 5 January 2015 – Saturday 14 March 2015 
Summer Term  
Monday 20 April 2015 – Saturday 27 June 2015 

Application Dates  
Erasmus Study Placements:  2013/2014 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Please refer to specific departmental agreements that may 
require applications at alternative times 

 

October 2013 starters 

Nominations:   
Online form available from 
Closes                   
Applications:   
Online application form opens 
Closes 
Accommodation 
Deadline 

 
Friday 1 February 2013 
Friday 26 April 2013 
 
Friday 1 February 2013 
Friday 31 May 2013 
 
Wednesday 31 July 2013 

January 2014 starters 

Nominations:   
Online form available from 
Closes                   
Applications:   
Online application form opens 
Closes 
Accommodation 
Deadline 

 
Friday 1 February 2013 
Friday 26 April 2013 
 
Friday 1 February 2013 
Friday 30 September 2013 
 
Wednesday 31 July 2013 
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